
poř.číslo jméno střelce
1.kolo    

12.2.

2.kolo 

26.3.

3.kolo 

8.5.

4.kolo 

10.9.

5.kolo 

22.10.

výsledek 3 

nejlepší
celkově

body 

celkem

1. ing. Martin Duroň 100 89 100 100 100 300 489 25

2. ing.Tomáš Růžička 91 100 91 90 0 282 372 20

3. Stanislav Stuchlík 77 72 83 73 91 251 396 16

4. Pavel Opletal ml. 0 77 79 0 82 238 238 13

5. Pavel Opletal st. 71 0 78 64 73 222 286 11

6. ing. Josef Růžička 61 68 71 70 79 220 349 10

7. Müller Walter 70 61 62 0 0 193 193 9

8. Taťána Valová 0 44 48 32 53 145 177 8

9. Gabriel Havelka 82 0 0 0 0 82 82 7

10. Milan Masný 43 0 0 0 0 43 43 6

11. Radek Čeněk Sedlák 0 0 5

12. Jan Broža 0 0 4

13. Karel Brendl 0 0 3

14. Karel Sedlák 0 0 2

15 Oldřich kaiser 0 0 1

16 Václav Bílek 0 0
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